



**CITY OF SAN ANTONIO  
REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS (RFP)  
FOR  
HISTORIC MISSION DRIVE-IN MARQUEE MURAL RE-CREATION**

**AMENDMENT #4, January 31, 2012**

Amendment #4 includes the responses to questions received in writing.

**I. QUESTIONS AND CLARIFICATIONS TO RFP**

1. Has any additional blocking been added to the building?  
**Response:** The Marquee interior does not appear to have any additional blocking added to either screen side.
2. Will a high resolution image of the historic mural be available online?  
**Response:** Yes, the photo was successfully uploaded to the website on January 30, 2012. The photo was provided courtesy of UTSA Special Collections Library.

**END OF REVISIONS**